BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

GENERAL SERVICES - ADOPT A RESOLUTION TO SUMMARILY VACATE KEYS PLACE IN THE NORTH
BOARD LETTER TITLE: [COUNTY METRO COMMUNITY PLAN AREA AND CEQA DETERMINATION (VAC 2018-0269) (DISTRICT: 5)
ATTACHMENT A - Location Map
- Vacation Exhibi
ATTACHMENTS : i;¥ig:mém1 g - :;ESC;LUTIESN T(t) SUMMARILY VACATE KEYS PLACE IN THE NORTH COUNTY METRO COMMUNITY PLAN AREA AND CEQA EXEMPTION (VAC 2018-
0269), including EXHIBITS “A” and “B”.
ORIGINATING DEPT:  |General Services
Approval Signature Signature Verification
Aeinee Locshton Aimee Leighton
E-signed 2025-10-08 02:19PM PDT
Aimee.Leighton@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY
T Marisa Barrie

Marisa Barrie (Oct 8, 2025 15:10:59 PDT)

Vince Nicoletti

Vince Nicoletti (Oct 8, 2025 14:11:01 PDT]

94449» Wmmw

E-signed 2025-10-08 03:10PM-PDT
Marisa.Barrie@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Vince Nicoletti
E-signed 2025-10-08 02:11PM PDT
vince.nicoletti@sdcounty.ca.gov

Jason Hemmens

E-signed 2025-10-08 01:30PM PDT
jason.hemmens@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY
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BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

GENERAL SERVICES - ADOPT ARESOLUTION TO SUMMARILY VACATE KEYS PLACE IN THE NORTH
BOARD LETTER TITLE: |COUNTY METRO COMMUNITY PLAN AREA AND CEQA DETERMINATION (VAC 2018-0269) (DISTRICT: 5)

ATTACHMENT A - Location Map

ATTACHMENT B - Vacation Exhibit

ATTACHMENTS : ATTACHMENT C - RESOLUTION TO SUMMARILY VACATE KEYS PLACE IN THE NORTH COUNTY METRO COMMUNITY PLAN AREA AND CEQA EXEMPTION (VAC 2018-
0269), including EXHIBITS “A” and “B”.

ORIGINATING DEPT: General Services

Approval Signature Signature Verification

Thomaae L Bocworth Thomas L Bosworth
E-signed 2025-10-08 01:18PM PDT
Thomas.Bosworth@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Kizalie Bulante Rizalie Bulante

Rizalie Bulante (Oct 8, 2025 13:22:26 PDT) E_Signed 2025_10_08 Ol:ZZPM PDT
Rizalie.Bulante@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Cance ot Carrie Hoff
E-signed 2025-10-08 01:52PM PDT
Carrie.Hoff@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

%%»7 Judy Ying

E-signed 2025-10-08 02:30PM PDT
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Wlarks Wedired Marko Medved
E-signed 2025-10-08 08:01PM PDT
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




